
UUCD Auction Events Calendar 2025-2026 
 
DATE TBD by Winners - Paella Party with the Urbanos 
 
December 13 (Friday) - Why Do You Like That Book? with Carol Corbett 
 
January 10 (Saturday) - Murder on the Grand Canal: An Italian Dinner & Whodunit Mystery with 
Kate Logvy & Sophia Belvoir (Live Auction) 
 
January 17 (Saturday) - Line Dancing with Stephanie Syphers & Judy Bechthold (instructor)  
 
January 24 (Saturday) - Blind Whiskey Tasting with Dawn Student (Live Auction) 
 
January 25 (Saturday) - Soul Collage with Jeri Ohmart 
 
February 1 (Sunday) - Afternoon House Concert with Dave Nachmanoff 
 
February 14 (Saturday) - Barbie Dreams: A Pink & Perfect Valentine’s Bash with Carol Corbett 
 
February 20 (Friday) - Bill & Ted’s Excellent Stargazing with Bill Lower & Ted Swift 
 
February 21 (Saturday) - Epic Minecraft Fort & Movie Night with UUCD RE 
 
March 13 (Friday) - California Wine Tasting with Karen Russell 
 
Spring Saturday (TBD) - Pt. Reyes Adventure with Stefan Harvey 
 
March 29 - (Sunday) - Mediterranean Garden Party  with Meg Aumann & Bryan Plude 
 
Spring 2026 (exact date TBD) - Note for Note with Rev. Angeline and Jyvonne (Live Auction) 
 
April (exact date TBD) - Spring Garden Party with Emily Burstein and Karen Friis 
 
April 11 (Saturday) - A Step Back in Time Concert at the LaRue/Romani Victorian Mansion 
 
April 18 (Saturday) - Poetry & Place with Robin Datel 
 
April 19 (Sunday) - Dinner in the Garden with the Picketts 
 
April 25 (Saturday) - Sip 'N' Sparkle Champagne Brunch with Claudia, Liz, & Leslie 
 
April 26 (Sunday) - Strawberry Fields Picnic and Farm Tour at Pacific Star Gardens 
 
May (exact date TBD) - Running on Solar - Solar Tour at Pacific Star Gardens 
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May 2 (Saturday) - Barn Beats & Karaoke at Lone Wulff Ranch 
 
May 9 (Saturday) - Rangers Rotating Tea Party with the Range Family 
 
May 16 (Saturday) - Dennis & Claudia’s Casual Cornhole - Competitors Spectators 
 
May 17 (Sunday) - Picnic and BBQ Extravaganza with Sharon Hale & Dawn Student 
 
June 5 (Friday) - Dinner in the Driveway with Stacie & Lucas Frerichs 
 
July 11 (Saturday) - Painting and Potables with Carol Corbett & Lorrie Irish 
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